
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 27, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  69.3421

370 D. Yenerich  99.3732

50 A. Martin  39.5123

505 S. Lipanovich  29.6044

79 J. Sipes  39.6605

520 T. Gallo  69.6636

521 K. Gills  89.7037

231 J. Lowry  99.7278

918 M. Akaydin  69.7339

95 L. Crespi  69.75410

675 K. Hussey  89.81711

718 M. Schneider  29.83812

730 D. Dyess  69.86113

308 N. Jackson  99.87414

750 J. Hicks  59.96515

386 A. Gulley  29.98816

378 S. Gann  510.21017

188 R. Blackmer  710.23718

681 C. Studstill  310.29119

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 J. Sipes  525.2651

505 S. Lipanovich  425.7382

50 A. Martin  226.0613

130 K. Keylon  626.3124

918 M. Akaydin  426.3965

95 L. Crespi  426.5296

675 K. Hussey  826.5767

370 D. Yenerich  926.6078

521 K. Gills  826.8249

520 T. Gallo  427.00010

718 M. Schneider  327.15111

308 N. Jackson  627.26012

386 A. Gulley  327.50913

750 J. Hicks  728.16214

681 C. Studstill  428.30215

231 J. Lowry  928.33516

730 D. Dyess  628.42617

378 S. Gann  429.24818

188 R. Blackmer  729.97119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 A. Martin  423.2801

130 K. Keylon  323.6312

521 K. Gills  623.9233

370 D. Yenerich  224.0904

79 J. Sipes  524.2575

520 T. Gallo  624.2676

95 L. Crespi  524.2967

308 N. Jackson  424.3718

675 K. Hussey  824.5919

718 M. Schneider  224.80010

505 S. Lipanovich  425.02711

918 M. Akaydin  625.05712

386 A. Gulley  325.26413

231 J. Lowry  325.37314

681 C. Studstill  225.69315

750 J. Hicks  325.93916

730 D. Dyess  626.57217

378 S. Gann  526.94618

188 R. Blackmer  627.64719
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